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   QUALITY CERTIFICATE 
 Product name: 

TREEX FLEXGUARD

CHARACTERISTICS UNIT TREEX FLEXGUARD/ 110 

Structural: 

Polymer PP 

Colour black 

Configuration of net diamond 

Additives anti-UV yes 

Nominal mesh size mm 3x3 

Weigth of net g/m2 240±5 240±5 240±5 

Presentation: 

Nominal diameter min cm 6 11 15 

Nominal height cm 110±2 110±2 110±2 

Packing 

pieces/unit 

pieces / bag 

pieces / pallet 

bag / pallet 

8 

200 

2800 

14 

6 

120 

1920 

16 

3 

75 

1050 

14 

Expected life time: Resistance 
against UV at Central 
European weather conditions 
min. 

year 5 5 5 

Other issues to be considered 

 This information is based on our present state of knowledge and is intended to provide general notes on our products

and their uses. It should not therefore be construed as guaranteeing specific properties of the products described on

their suitability for a particular application.

 If the product is stored in UV protected, closed and covered place, it retains the mechanical and technical characteristics

indefinitely.

 Regarding handling, special treatment is not required.

 All data insert in this sheet must be considered with some tolerance.

 The products’ technical characteristics can change in function of the range evolution (modification of the product:

design, colours, dimensions) and of the commercial demand.


