QUALITY CERTIFICATE

Product name:

TREEX FLEXGUARD



CHARACTERISTICS	UNIT	TREEX FLEXGUARD/ 110			
Structural:					
Polymer			PP		
Colour		black			
Configuration of net		diamond			
Additives anti-UV		yes			
Nominal mesh size	mm		3x3		
Weigth of net	g/m²	240±5	240±5	240±5	
Presentation:					
Nominal diameter min	cm	6	11	15	
Nominal height	cm	110±2	110±2	110±2	
Packing	pieces/unit	8	6	3	
	pieces / bag	200	120	75	
	pieces / pallet	2800	1920	1050	
	bag / pallet	14	16	14	
Expected life time: Resistance against UV at Central European weather conditions min.	year	5	5	5	

Other issues to be considered

- This information is based on our present state of knowledge and is intended to provide general notes on our products and their uses. It should not therefore be construed as guaranteeing specific properties of the products described on their suitability for a particular application.
- If the product is stored in UV protected, closed and covered place, it retains the mechanical and technical characteristics indefinitely.
- Regarding handling, special treatment is not required.
- All data insert in this sheet must be considered with some tolerance.
- The products' technical characteristics can change in function of the range evolution (modification of the product: design, colours, dimensions) and of the commercial demand.